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Overview
Wi-Tek OLT class C+/C++/C+++ transceiver is designed for GPON system to provide exceptional 

performance and reliability. The GPON OLT class C+/C++/C+++ transceiver features an SFP 

encapsulation type, ensuring high compatibility with most network devices. It provides transmission 

rates of up to 2.5G-TX/1.25G-RX, reaching a link up to 20km via an SC/PC connector. It also supports 

DDM digital diagnostic monitoring functions, ensuring users can easily identify any potential issues and 

troubleshoot them accordingly. Besides, it is fully compliant with ITU-T G.984.2, and RoHS.

. SFP with SC/PC Connector Transceiver

. 1490nm DFB TX with isolator and 1310nm APD RX

. Transmission Rate of up to 2.5Gbps-TX/1.25Gbps-RX

. Max Transmission Distance of up to 20km

. Plug and Play, Zero Configuration

. Hot Pluggable

. DDM for Strong Diagnostic Capabilities

. Compliant with ITU-T G.984.2, and RoHS

. 0~70°C Operation Temperature

Features



Specifications
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Model WI-SFP51S-20KM-C1

Form Factor SFP

Max Transmission Distance

Media SMF

Transmitter Type DFB

Receiver Type

Tx Power 3.5~7dBm

Wavelengh 1490nm-TX/1310nm-RX

Data Rate 2.488G-TX/1.244G-RX

Connector

APD

20km

SC/UPC

Class

Power Consumption <1.6W

Extinction Ratio <8dB

Application

Certification RoHS

Max Link Budget 33dB

Receiver Overload >-12dBm

Receiver Sensitivity

OLT GPON

C+

<-30dBm

WI-SFP51S-20KM-C2

5~7dBm

37dB

C++

<-30dBm

WI-SFP51S-20KM-C3

7~9dBm

39dB

C+++

<-32dBm

Hardware Version V2 V2 V1

<9dB

Protocols ITU-T G.984.2

DDM

Operating Temperature 0~70°C Operation Temperature

Supported



IP Precedence Mapping

Ingress / Egress Port

Egress Queue

Group Address

Router Port

Forward All

Filtering Profile

Rate Limit

IGMP Statistics

IGMP Querier

IGMP Snooping v2/v3

MLD v1/v2 Snooping

MLD Snooping Statistics

Property

Port Setting

Group Address

IPv6/IPv4

Ipv6 Web/SSL

Ipv6 SNTP

Ipv6 Telnet/SSH

Ipv6 Ping/Traceroute

Ipv6 TFTP

Ipv6 RADIUS/TACACS+

Ipv6 SNMP

Web-based GUI

Command Line Interface (CLI) through the console port, telnet

SNMP (v1 , v2c , v3 )

RMON ( 1 , 2 , 3 & 9 )

Firmware Upgrade

Configuration Export/import

System Log 

LLDP ( IEEE802.1AB)

LLDP- MED

UDLD

DNS Client

Copper Test

Fiber Module

Ping

NTP/ SNTP ( RFC2030)

ONVIF (ONVIF Detection , ONVIF Server(NLM) )

Batch Firmware Upgrading

Intelligent Network Monitoring

Abnormal Event Warnings

Automatic Device Discovery

Support Cloud Management

Support Remote Management

Multicast

IGMP Snooping

MLD Snooping

MVR

L2 Multicast

IPV6

Management

Support Cloud VLAN Configuration

Support Topology Display

Support Cloud Control Port Configuration

Advanced Features

Throttling

QoS
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Wireless-Tek Technology Limited

Address:Building 3, Units 1801-1807, 1812, Huaqiang Era 

Plaza, Tangwei Community, Fuhai Street, Bao'an District, 

Shenzhen City, Guangdong Province, China.

Website:www.wireless-tek.com

Tel:86-0755-32811290

Email:sales@wireless-tek.com
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